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JOB BALE HOUSED"

- Giro. T. MOWtB ort.
TITLES PEBFKCT OB MONET REFUNDED

REAR ARLETA SCHOOL.
120006 rut- - bungalow, BtUe, geod bath,

fairly good condition, good basement,
i lot to 47 HxllSs B bearing fruit ,

trass; 4 block car. cement sidewalks, 1

clou school, no incumbrance to as--,

ume: only $300 down bat. I away,.

' ' JfA WTHOBNE f :' K

2808 no. bungalow, fireplace, ' buffet,
Dutch) kitchen, full basement, laundry

' ' trey, nice, locality, pavad at., ewv.
ft fatoeka car. cloaa achool. f 1000

' - down, with tanna on balance.
- ' '6CNNTSTDE

1150 Attractive ft rm. bungalow, cloaa in,
between Bunnyaidc and Hawthorn

v 'i ears, larga rms., dandy kitchen, full' bmnt, furnace, pretty lot. paved
at., sewer; tf you want a Sunnyside
liomt quick, bar it to; 11000 down.

' '
l ' - WILL TAKE AUTO

ffftOO Thto dandy a rm. bungalow, newly
painted and tinted, fireplace, book-r- t,

bo (fat, baamcd ceilings, white
svumrl Dutch kitchen. Haw. dlst.

' Cut 100 lot. garage, paved sta..
luaa in, ft bike, ieer; fine proposi--

titro; take auto put of $1125 tint
, ' iyBt. Hurry.

8UNNTSIDK. 2 BLOCKS CAIl
3T0O 6 tin. house, fireplace, bookcases,

. buffet, Dutch kitchen, S bedroom.
V ' bath, cement baaement, furnace,

laundry traya, S7ttxl00 lot large
u '. fruit trees; pared at., aewar paid;

a raal home in fina location; terms,
''--

.i.
NEAB FRANKLIN HIGH

I 100 Quern Anna 0 rm. bungalow typ.
hardwood floor, fireplace, ballet,
Dutch kitchen, full eemant basement. .

1 f .. laundry traya, piped for furnace,a .shu. A WIL. - T I.V. iw via, W(, nws nwHiuuuM
school; corner lot 47x100; $1000

t . . cash.
'

. - OWNER LEAVINO CITT
t00 Hawthorn district, 1 blk. car, one

of th moat attraetira 6 rm. bung-alow- a

in thin district, nearly new,
hardwood floon, fireplace.; buffet.

. liutrb kitchen, floored atttie. cement
' basement, laundry trays, room for

" caraa. pared at., sewer; $1500
cash, baL like rent.

FURNISHED HOUSE
4300 S room on one floor, large floored

attic, furnace. Our. 100 lot. clone in
-- on East Wide, near 2 carlinea: a

rood bo ate, well furnished, in good
location.

' Antos alwayi at your convenience.
SEO. T. MOORE CO. 1007 Yaoa bldg.

' LA UTtKLHURST
OVLT THIS IMK I,Rt"T.

I hare a bourn with den and sleeping
narawooa rioors tnroagbeut 2 fireplaces,rarcn. heat, full basement, cement saracs.

beautiful rlew. Owner orders me
to aelt for $7000: 2000 cash wtU buy; can hare

ion November 1. If you want a home,
ou t past this tip.

10 Ballway Kxehange. " Manball 26S8
' Aatoa to show property.

laiiOO HAWTHORNS BUNOALOW
On E. 87th it., in the Hawthorne district.

M corner lot, on pared streets, is a neat
gray bungalow-cottag- e ; white enamel plumb

ing, etertno lights and gas; 300 wiU handle.
kiAL BAllUAIfl,

SEE

FRANK L. McQUIRE
TO BCT TOUB ROMS

Office Open Jlnndaya and Krentngv
Abington bklg. Main 1068.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

S81B0 Buye-- a 5 room bungalow with full
baaement, wash traya, electric lights,
cos. fireulace. buffet. Dutch kitchen
full lot, attio large enough for 8 ad-
ditional rooms If desired, moored
with tint class flooring. Thin ia a
wonderfully good buy. Let us show

ou. Terms,
A, W1CKMAN COMPANY.

04 By. Each. Bldg. Main 1004.
$1160 ALBERTA BUNGALOW COTTAGE

On a 40x100 lot, on E. 26th st.. close to
j th car, la a comfortable cottage; has

bath, toilet, elcctria lights and gas; fruit, gar-
den and chicken' hbuse. Very easy terms. No

t gaertgage or street liens to assume.
. - SEE

. FRANK L. McQUIRE

... TO BUT TOUB HOME.

. . Office open Sundays and evenings,
' Abington bldg.. Main 1008.

. $2750 On E. 13tb and Alberta. Brand' new
4 room bungalow. living TOOIH and dining

toots 1st on, with built-i- n buffet. Kitchen, 2
bediwuo and bath; full osment basement, fire- -

ilaoe, gas and electricity, screens and shades;
nterior " finish light oak and ivory. Doable

ejenstrueted throughout. It'n get this.
BIHR-CARE- Y CO.

MODERN HOMES ONLY.
, 210 By. Kxoh, bUlg. Main lnBft.
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